First Name

Matthew
Amy
Sam

Patrick
nickki
Kristi

Meredith

Brad
Awilda
Rama

Vera
sandy

Brandon
Luis

Hector
srujana
Vijaya
ALLISON
Thomas

First Name

Mark
Alexis
Matthew
Bill
Michelle
Ryan
Manohara
Ron
Kristin

Last Name
Marcini
Stabley

Piazza

Galloway
owens

White Witt

Lutz

Westhafer
DePatto
Seelam

Slaughter
Brown

MIHALYOV

Hernandez

Lepiz
Seelam
maraka

MIHALYOV
George

Last Name
Craver
Chila
Katalinas
Apollo
Englar
Englar
Maraka
Sachs
Bielski

5K Results

Gender

F O B - T - s T - T T - B

Age
45
42
60
60
51
54
51
69
54
48
42
57
12
14
21
49
46
41
45

10K Results

Gender

G- B I

Age
59
31
34
55
44
49
50
58
51

Finish Time

00:16:36
00:24:04
00:27:22
00:27:33
00:28:37
00:30:22
00:34:28
00:34:41
00:35:36
00:37:33
00:40:15
00:40:25
00:45:22
00:45:30
00:45:30
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:34
00:55:47

Finish Time

00:47:04
00:47:19
00:50:09
00:52:12
00:59:17
00:59:53
00:59:53
1:15:13
1:15:43

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Male 65 - 69
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Male 10 - 14
2nd Place Male 10 - 14
1st Place Male 20 - 24
1st Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
2nd Place Male 45 - 49

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall

3rd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall

1st Place Male 45 - 49

1st Place Male 50 - 54

1st Place Male 55 - 59
3rd Place Female Overall



