5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Matthew	Marcini	M	45	00:16:36	1st Place Male Overall
Amy	Stabley	F	42	00:24:04	1st Place Female Overall
Sam	Piazza	M	60	00:27:22	2nd Place Male Overall
Patrick	Galloway	M	60	00:27:33	3rd Place Male Overall
nickki	owens	F	51	00:28:37	2nd Place Female Overall
Kristi	White Witt	F	54	00:30:22	3rd Place Female Overall
Meredith	Lutz	F	51	00:34:28	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Brad	Westhafer	M	69	00:34:41	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Awilda	DePatto	F	54	00:35:36	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
Rama	Seelam	M	48	00:37:33	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Vera	Slaughter	F	42	00:40:15	1st Place Female 40 - 44
sandy	Brown	F	57	00:40:25	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Brandon	MIHALYOV	M	12	00:45:22	1st Place Male 10 - 14
Luis	Hernandez	M	14	00:45:30	2nd Place Male 10 - 14
Hector	Lepiz	M	21	00:45:30	1st Place Male 20 - 24
srujana	Seelam	F	49	00:48:02	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Vijaya	maraka	f	46	00:48:03	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
ALLISON	MIHALYOV	F	41	00:48:34	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
Thomas	George	M	45	00:55:47	2nd Place Male 45 - 49

10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Mark	Craver	M	59	00:47:04	1st Place Male Overall
Alexis	Chila	F	31	00:47:19	1st Place Female Overall
Matthew	Katalinas	M	34	00:50:09	2nd Place Male Overall
Bill	Apollo	M	55	00:52:12	3rd Place Male Overall
Michelle	Englar	F	44	00:59:17	2nd Place Female Overall
Ryan	Englar	M	49	00:59:53	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Manohara	Maraka	M	50	00:59:53	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Ron	Sachs	M	58	1:15:13	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Kristin	Bielski	F	51	1:15:43	3rd Place Female Overall